
Govt. Shivalik college , Naya Nangal 

Work Load (session 2022-2023) 

               (Prof. Kirti Sharma, Chemistry Deptt.) 

Theory : 

 

 

 

 

Practical : 

 

 

 

Total = Theory + practical 

           =  12 +  18 

Total = 30 

Class Period No. Time Days No.of Periods 

BSc. 1 3 10:30-11:15 am  

12:45-1:30 

1-6 

1-3 

9 

BSc. 2 6 12:45-1:30 4-6 3 

Class Period No. Time Days No. of Periods 

Bsc 2 7,8,9 1:30-3:45pm 1-2 06 

Bsc 3 6,7,8 1:30-3:45 3-6 12 



Govt. Shivalik college , Naya Nangal 

Work Load (session 2022-2023) 

               (Prof.Suman Kumari, Chemistry Deptt.) 

Theory : 

 

 

 

 

Practical : 

 

 

 

Total = Theory + practical 

           =  12 +  18 

Total = 30 

 

Class Period No. Time Days No.of Periods 

BSc. 2 6 12:45-1:30pm 1-3 3 

BSc. 3 2 9:00-9:45 

12:45-1:30 

1-6 

4-6 

9 

Class Period No. Time Days No. of Periods 

Bsc 2 7,8,9 1:30-3:45pm 3-4 06 

Bsc 1 6,7,8 1:30-3:45pm 1-2,5-6 12 


